
Pos

1
1
2

2
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified
DNF

No.

75
21

5
73
26
3

86

50

Name

Nick Anderson
Tony Flinton

Chris Palmer
Justin Waring
Phil Harvey
Sarah Boyes
Stephen Boyes

Dylan Davies

Bike

Kawasaki
Honda

Mannin Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Honda

cc

ZXR 400
CBR 399

RS 125
250
RS 125
RS 125
RS 125

RS 125

Laps

6
6

6
6
6
6
6

1

Total Tm

12:24.245
13:18.288

12:02.881
12:05.925
12:34.166
13:06.013
13:35.088

2:10.720

Diff

54.043

3.044
31.285

1:03.132
1:32.207

DNF

Best Tm

2:02.647
2:11.598

1:59.455
1:59.619
2:04.171
2:09.248
2:14.005

2:09.662

Avg. Speed

70.525
65.751

72.609
72.305
69.597
66.778
64.396

66.922

Best Speed

71.327
66.475

73.233
73.132
70.451
67.684
65.281

67.468

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20/07/2013 14:27:45

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

3.044

Avg. Speed

72.609

Best Lap Tm

1:59.455

Best Speed

73.233

Best Lap by

5 - Chris Palmer

Cock O' The North Road Races

Ultra L/W 125 inc 400

Race 3 - 1st Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:12:33

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

20/07/2013 14:12


